SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
3 4
5
N/AN/AN/A
CONTRACT NO. 61F54
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL

1/30/2019
*SPECIALTY ITEMS
**CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0042
CODE
 TYPECONSTRUCTION
 NO.CODE ITEM UNIT
QUANTITY
TOTAL
ROADWAY
0005
70102635  701701 STANDARD PROTECTION, AND CONTROLTRAFFIC    SUML 1 1
70102640  701801 STANDARD PROTECTION, AND CONTROLTRAFFIC    SUML 1 1
70107025  SIGN MESSAGECHANGEABLE   DACAL 320 320
* 70300100  MARKING PAVEMENT TERMSHORT    FOOT 72,183 72,183
* 70300150  REMOVAL MARKING PAVEMENT TERMSHORT    FTSQ 12,766 12,766
* 78000100  SYMBOLS AND LETTERS - MARKING PAVEMENTTHERMOPLASTIC    FTSQ 728 728
* 78000200   4" LINE - MARKING PAVEMENTTHERMOPLASTIC    FOOT 27,921 27,921
* 78000400   6" LINE - MARKING PAVEMENTTHERMOPLASTIC    FOOT 4,185 4,185
* 78000600  12" LINE - MARKING PAVEMENTTHERMOPLASTIC    FOOT 1,630 1,630
* 78000650  24" LINE - MARKING PAVEMENTTHERMOPLASTIC    FOOT 194 194
78100100  MARKER PAVEMENT REFLECTIVERAISED    EACH 501 501
78300200  REMOVAL MARKER PAVEMENT REFLECTIVERAISED    EACH 501 501
* 85000200  INSTALLATION SIGNAL TRAFFIC EXISTING OFMAINTENANCE    EACH 2 2
* 88600600  REPLACEMENT LOOPDETECTOR    FOOT 368 368
X0320050  (SPECIAL) LAYOUTCONSTRUCTION    SUML 1 1
BLA, Inc.
jthede
Polygon
jthede
Polygon
jthede
Line
jthede
Text Box
Pay Item Removed
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
4 4
6
N/AN/AN/A
CONTRACT NO. 61F54
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
jthedeUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.U
SHEET    OF SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           F
I
L

1/30/2019
*SPECIALTY ITEMS
**CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0042
CODE
 TYPECONSTRUCTION
 NO.CODE ITEM UNIT
QUANTITY
TOTAL
ROADWAY
0005
X0327036  REMOVAL PATHBIKE    YDSQ 212 212
X6026050  ADJUSTED BE TO MANHOLESSANITARY    EACH 2 2
X6030310  (SPECIAL) ADJUSTED BE TO LIDS ANDFRAMES    EACH 37 37
X7810300  MARKER PAVEMENT REFLECTIVERECESSED    EACH 194 194
Z0030850  SIGNING INFORMATIONTEMPORARY    FTSQ 103 103
* Z0033700  SEALANT JOINTLONGITUDINAL    FOOT 18,552 18,552
** Z0076600 TRAINEES    HOUR 500 500
** Z0076604  GRADUATE PROGRAM TRAININGTRAINEES    HOUR 500 500
BLA, Inc.
jthede
Polygon
jthede
Polygon
jthede
Text Box
Pay Item Added
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
2 2
10
N/AN/AN/A
CONTRACT NO. 61F54
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
jthedeUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.U
SHEET    OF SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           F
I
L